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BL4D Newsletter - Theatres & Museums A

3rd BSL Tour: Encounters: Giacometti x Mona Silk Street London, EC2Y
Hatoum 8DS
Nov Monday 3rd November, 6.30pm, Level 2 Tel: 0207 638 8891
th Sloane Square London, SW1W
&g)YA 4 BSL: The Unbelievers BAS a
' Nov Tuesday 4th November, 7.30pm Box Office: 020 7565 5000
&gj\(A 8t Captions: The Unbelievers gfsne Square London, SW1W
{ . Nov Saturday 8th Nov 1:30pm
U Box Office: 020 7565 5000
PoLKA gth Captions: Dweeb-A-Mania Polka Theatre, 240 The
THEATRE Nov Saturday 8th November 11.30am Broadway,
Wimbledon, London, SW19 1SB
th .
NationalTheatre 8 BSL: Hamlet Southbank, London, SE1 9PX
Nov Saturday 8th November 1.30pm access@nationalthaetre.org.u
) Silk Street London, EC2Y
barbi th ’
8 Captions: Wendy & Peter Pan 8DS
Nov Saturday 8th November 1.30pm Tel: 0207 638 8891
f gth BSL: Cardboard Citizens Presents More Trafalgar Studio
Trafalgar Than One Story Live i
Studios Nov y 14 Whitehall,
Sunday 9th November London
gth Ke.w Garden..s - Fr.ee Guided Royal Botanic Gardens Kew
e V‘ / Walking Tour with Sign Language
5l Nov Sunday 9th Nov 2025 - 11am - 47 Kew Green Kew
ROYAL BOTANIC GARDENS y Richmond TWg 3AB
12pm
13th BSL: Inspector Morse New Victoria Theatre

... NEW VICTORIATHEATRE Thursday 13th November 7:30pm The Ambassadors,

Peacocks Centre, Woking

Nov
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1 3th

NationalTheatre BSL: Hamlet Southbank, London, SE1 9PX
Nov Thursday 13th November 6.30pm access@nationalthaetre.org
m 15" BSL: Matilda Cambridge Theatre, Seven
- Nov Saturday 15th November 2pm Dials
EoMPANY " "* 32-34 Earlham Street,
ALMEIDA 17 Captions: The Line of Beauty Almeida Theatre, Islington, London,
EEEEEEE Nov Monday 17th November 7:30pm N1 1TA access@almeida.co.uk
I')/\ r2|'< 21 Captions: The Meat Kings Clifton Terrace, Finsbury
I AN Nov Friday 21st Nov 2025 at 19:30 | Park
SN 22 BSL: Jack and the Beanstalk Queens Theatre Billet Lane,
B4 S uncidy Nov Saturday 22nd November - 630pm RM11 1QT, Tel: 01708462362
access@queens-
22nd Captions: Matilda Cambridge Theatre, Seven
m Nov Saturday 22nd November 2pm Dials
SHAKESPEARE 32-34 Earlham Street,
— 25th BSL: Salman Rushdie: The Eleventh Royal Festival Hall, Belvedere
N Hour Road, London, SE1 8XX,
ov Tuesday 25th November 7:30pm accesslist@southbankcentre.co.
WE— 27th BSL: Fawlty Towers Cliffs Pavilion, Station
Rl Nov Thursday 27th November 2025 at Road

7.30pm

Southend On Sea Essex
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